
1. O�er applicable to the premium corresponding to the Blua digital add-on that is purchased as 
additional cover to an individual or family policy sold by Sanitas. 2. Premiums valid during the first year 
of the contract with the purchase of new policies with an e�ective date between 01/04/2018 and 
01/01/2019, to which the surcharge of the Insurance Compensation Consortium, 0.15% of the net 
premium, will be applied. A surcharge of 8% of the corresponding net premium will be applied to 
policies with only one insured. The specified premiums will vary depending on the place of residence 
of the insured. Specifically: Ibiza and Menorca have a surcharge of 15%, Mallorca 4% and Barcelona 
province 5%. Maximum age for contracting the policy 75 years and without any guaranteed insurability 
age limit. 3. 10% discount for life on the net insurance premium of new family policies for the products 
Sanitas Más Salud, Más Salud Plus and Más Salud Óptima with 4 insured or more. The discount will be 
applicable whilst the policy is current and payment is up to date and with 4 or more insureds. At least 
four new insureds must appear in the new policy, new insureds being insureds who have not been 
included on another Sanitas policy in the six months prior to the e�ective date of the policy included 
in this o�er. Promotion not applicable to group policies.

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO PURCHASE:

The health insurance that best adapts
to your needs and those of your family

• Digital card: your usual card now on your 
mobile.

• Make appointments and request service 
authorisations.

• Access your test results.

• Check your nearest medical centres and 
specialists.

• Manage your reimbursements online. We 
will reimburse the money within 10 days.

All of your insurance procedures
wherever you are

From your
computer, 
tablet 
or smartphone

PREMIUMS PER PERSON AND MONTH2

 

Más Salud

€62.90
€45.90
€47.90
€58.90
€60.90
€62.90
€64.90
€66.90
€74.90
€80.90
€98.90
€126.90
€145.90
€158.90
€163.90

Más Salud
Plus

€50.90
€35.90
 €37.90 
€46.90
€48.90
€50.90
€52.90
€54.90
€62.90
€67.90
€85.90
€110.90
€129.90
€143.90
€147.90

Más Salud
Óptima
€42.90 
 €27.90  
€29.90  
€38.90 
€40.90 
€42.90  

 €44.90  
€46.90  
€54.90  
€59.90  
€76.90  

€102.90  
€121.90  

 €135.90  
 €139.90  

Age

0-2
3-15

16-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

75

SANITAS MÁS SALUD PLUS
The first 6 services free and a low co-payment from the 
seventh service.

SANITAS MÁS SALUD
No co-payments: so that you can use your insurance at no 
extra cost.

   

• Family Assistance: qualified help at home 
for you and your family in unforeseen 
circumstances for only €2 a month.

• Pharmacy: your medicines at half price for 
just €4 a month.

• Optician: your glasses and contact lenses 
will cost you half price from €5.50 a 
month.

In addition, personalise your policy
with our range of add-ons

More than 40,000 professionals, 1,200 
medical centres and access to our hospitals 
Milenium multi-speciality medical centres 
exclusively for Sanitas customers.

You can now access the prestigious Clínica 
Universidad de Navarra* and the new centre 
open in Madrid.

And with           * you have video consultation 
with your specialists through the app or 
website.

With 3 options so that you can
choose the one that suits you best:

SANITAS MÁS SALUD ÓPTIMA 
With adjusted co-payments from the first service.

For more information about the insured cover and the limits, please check the general terms and conditions of the policy and/or the prior information notice for the product at http://www.sanitas.es/sanitas/seguros/es/particulares/seguros_medicos/cuadro_medico/sanitas-mas-salud/resumen/index.html

*Additional cover that the policyholder can take out.
For more information check the terms and conditions of this cover at www.sanitas.es

Primary care, specialities 
and diagnostic tests

Surgery and hospitalisation

Emergencies on trips 
abroad

Second opinion from 
international experts

Medical care and 
emergencies at home

Dental cover

Sanitas 
Más Salud

Check the
full range
of add-ons
at sanitas.es

10% discount3 for life on policies
with 4 insured or more.

Blua digital add-on: connect with your 
specialists through the innovative online 
video consultation service, wherever you are. 
Check the premium for you and your family.

digital blua
add-on

50%1

off

PART OF 


	CONTACTO: Contact: SORAYA MARCHAL
Telephone: 91 499 03 57 / 639 51 56 21
Email: smarchal.pex@sanitas.es


