

PART OF Bupa

Sanitas Más Salud



The health insurance that best adapts to your needs and those of your family



Primary care, specialities and diagnostic tests



Second opinion from international experts



Surgery and hospitalisation



Medical care and emergencies at home



Emergencies on trips abroad



More than 40,000 professionals, 1,200 medical centres and access to our hospitals Milenium multi-speciality medical centres exclusively for Sanitas customers.





You can now access the prestigious Clínica Universidad de Navarra* and the new centre open in Madrid.

And with **blua*** you have video consultation with your specialists through the app or website.

*Additional cover that the policyholder can take out. For more information check the terms and conditions of this cover at www.sanitas.es



Blua digital add-on: connect with your specialists through the innovative online video consultation service, wherever you are. Check the premium for you and your family.

All of your insurance procedures wherever you are



From your

computer,

or smartphone

tablet

- · Digital card: your usual card now on your
- Make appointments and request service authorisations.
- Access your test results.
- · Check your nearest medical centres and
- Manage your reimbursements online. We will reimburse the money within 10 days.

In addition, personalise your policy with our range of add-ons



Check the full range of add-ons at sanitas.es

- Family Assistance: qualified help at home for you and your family in unforeseen circumstances for only €2 a month.
- · Pharmacy: your medicines at half price for iust €4 a month.
- Optician: your glasses and contact lenses will cost you half price from €5.50 a month.



With 3 options so that you can choose the one that suits you best:

SANITAS MÁS SALUD

No co-payments: so that you can use your insurance at no extra cost.

SANITAS MÁS SALUD PLUS

The first 6 services free and a low co-payment from the

SANITAS MÁS SALUD ÓPTIMA

With adjusted co-payments from the first service.

PREMIUMS PER PERSON AND MONTH ²			
Age	Más Salud	Más Salud Plus	Más Salud Óptima
0-2	€62.90	€50.90	€42.90
3-15	€45.90	€35.90	€27.90
16-19	€47.90	€37.90	€29.90
20-24	€58.90	€46.90	€38.90
25-29	€60.90	€48.90	€40.90
30-34	€62.90	€50.90	€42.90
35-39	€64.90	€52.90	€44.90
40-44	€66.90	€54.90	€46.90
45-49	€74.90	€62.90	€54.90
50-54	€80.90	€67.90	€59.90
55-59	€98.90	€85.90	€76.90
60-64	€126.90	€110.90	€102.90
65-69	€145.90	€129.90	€121.90
70-74	€158.90	€143.90	€135.90
75	€163.90	€147.90	€139.90



10% discount³ for life on policies with 4 insured or more.

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND TO PURCHASE:

1. Offer applicable to the premium corresponding to the Blua digital add-on that is purch additional cover to an individual or family policy sold by Sanitas. 2. Premiums valid during the first year premium, will be applied. A surcharge of 8% of the corresponding net premium will be applied to of the insured. Specifically: Ibiza and Menorca have a surcharge of 15%, Mallorca 4% and Barcelona province 5%. Maximum age for contracting the policy 75 years and without any guaranteed insurability age limit. 3. 10% discount for life on the net insurance premium of new family policies for the products Sanitas Más Salud, Más Salud Plus and Más Salud Óptima with 4 insured or more. The discount will be applicable whilst the policy is current and payment is up to date and with 4 or more insureds. At least four new insureds must appear in the new policy, new insureds being insureds who have not been included on another Sanitas policy in the six months prior to the effective date of the policy included in this offer. Promotion not applicable to group policies.